

MACC No. 08 / 2022

Reg. No. 10 / 2022

Order No. 05 Dtd. 07.01.2023

The case is posted for payment of DCF of 5000/-

The petitioner files hazira and today deposited CF of Rs.500/- only. From the note of the BC it appears to me that petitioner has to pay Rs.4500/- as DCF. However an application for adjournment is filed for payment of rest DCF.

Heard. Considered and prayer for adjournment is allowed.

Fix – 06.02.2023 for payment of rest DCF.

D/C by me

MACC Tribunal Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

MACC Tribunal Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura