

MACC No. 08 / 2022

Reg. No. 10 / 2022

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, A.D.J., Bishupur

Order No. 08 dtd. 15.06.2023

The suit is posted for payment of DCF.

The petitioner takes no step this day.

The members of the Bar have requested not to pass adverse order vide resolution dtd. 12.06.2023. Hence, no adverse order is passed and the case is adjourned.

Fix – 23.08.2023 for payment of DCF.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura .

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura