

MACC No. 08 / 2022

Reg. No. 10 / 2022

Order No.17 dtd. 23.09.2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both the parties are present by filing their respective haziras. On perusal of the pleadings of both the sides, the issues have been framed in a separate sheet of paper and is kept with the case record.

Fix – 06.12.2024 for P. hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me

MACC Tribunal Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura.